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Safeguarding Adults Board   

Teresa Bell  Independent Chair   teresabellconsult@gmail.com; 

Lynne Mason Business Manager 07718 120601 Lynne.Mason@Reading.gov.uk  

Berkshire Healthcare Foundation Trust 

Deborah Fulton Director of Nursing & Governance 
 

Deborah.fulton@berkshire.nhs.uk  

Heidi Isley Deputy Director of Nursing 
07717653897 Heidi.Ilsley@berkshire.nhs.uk  

Jane Fowler  Head of Safeguarding  
01753 638621/ 
07901918469 

Jane.Fowler@berkshire.nhs.uk   

Gemma Nunn Assistant Head of Safeguarding 
 

 
Gemma.Nunn@berkshire.nhs.uk   
  

Cathy Saunders Head of Marketing & Communications 
 

cathy.saunders@berkshire.nhs.uk   

Clinical Commissioning Groups Berkshire West 

Debbie Simmons Nurse Director 07810 630734 
debbie.simmons2@nhs.net  

Kathy Kelly Head of Safeguarding Adults  01189525328 
07920860047 

kathykelly@nhs.net 

Emergency Duty Service 
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Dorcas Nyabunze  Head of Service 
 

Dorcas.nyabunze@bracknell-forest.gov.uk  

Linda Andrew Acting Head of Service 01344786545 linda.andrew@bracknell-forest.gov.uk 

Legal Services  

Simon Leslie Joint Legal Service  0118 328 2976 Simon.Leslie@reading.gov.uk   

NHS England South (South East)  

Jennifer Daly Safeguarding Programme Lead 07568431636 jennifer.daly@nhs.net 

Reading Borough Council 

Seona Douglas Director of Adult Care and Health Services  0118 93 73882 Seona.Douglas@Reading.gov.uk 

Jo Taylor-Palmer Locality Manager - Safeguarding 
 

 
Jo.Taylor-Palmer@reading.gov.uk  

Jo Purser 
Locality Manager Adult Social Care 

0118 9374121 Jo.Purser@reading.gov.uk 

Jo Wilkins  Safeguarding manager  0118 9373818 Jo.Wilkins@reading.gov.uk 

Amanda McDonnell  Communications Lead for SAB 
 

Amanda.McDonnell@reading.gov.uk   

Cllr Tony Jones 
Lead Member for Adult Social Care  07895 489793 

Tony.Jones@reading.gov.uk  

Cllr Graeme Hoskin  Chair of Health and Well Being Board 0118 958 9241 Graeme.Hoskin@reading.gov.uk 

Royal Berkshire Fire and Rescue Service 

Liz Warren 
Risk Reduction Manager  

warrene@RBFRS.co.uk  

Royal Berkshire NHS Foundation Trust 
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Patricia Pease 
Associate Director for Safeguarding and Mental Health   

0118 322 8253 patricia.pease@royalberkshire.nhs.uk; 

Elizabeth Porter  Lead Nurse for Safeguarding Adults  0118 3227482 Elizabeth.Porter@royalberkshire.nhs.uk; 

Sally Moore 
Safeguarding Communications Lead  

sally.moore@royalberkshire.nhs.uk  

Thames Valley Community Rehabilitation Company  

Hannah Powell Senior Probation Officer (Berkshire) 
 

hannah.powell@thamesvalleycrc.org.uk 

Thames Valley Police  

Supt. John Nicholas 
Superintendent, Reading LPA Commander  

Nicholas.John@thamesvalley.pnn.police.uk 

Supt.  Lindsey Finch 
Superintendent, West Berkshire LPA Commander   

Supt. Felicity Parker 
Wokingham and Bracknell LPA Commander   

DI Richard Johnson 
Domestic Abuse Investigation Unit/ SAB Subgroup Representative 01865845251 

richard.johnson2@thamesvalley.pnn.police.uk  

South Central Ambulance Service 

Anthony Hesleton  Head of Safeguarding & Prevent 07803 760616 anthony.heselton@scas.nhs.uk 

West Berkshire District Council 

Andy Sharp 
Executive Director - People  07833095956  andy.sharp1@westberks.gov.uk  

Sue Brain 
Service Manager – Safeguarding Adults 

 
Sue.Brain1@westberks.gov.uk  

Paul Coe Service Director, Adult Social Care 
 

Paul.Coe@westberks.gov.uk  

Mike Harling Principal Social Worker 
 

Mike.Harling@Westberks.gov.uk 
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Martin Dunscombe 
 

Communications Lead SAB 
01635 519122  martin.dunscombe@westberks.gov.uk   

 

Cllr Graham 
Bridgman 

Deputy Leader and Executive Member for Adult Social Care  
Graham.Bridgman@westberks.gov.uk  

Wokingham Borough Council  

Matt Pope 
Director of Adult Services  

matt.pope@wokingham.gov.uk 

Simon Broad Assistant Director - Adult Social Care 
 

Simon.Broad@wokingham.gov.uk  

Lorna Pearce 
Head of Adult Safeguarding  

Lorna.Pearce@wokingham.gov.uk  

Andrea Jenkins  Strategic Communications Lead   0118 974 6010 andrea.jenkins@wokingham.gov.uk  

Vicky Scotford Principal Social Worker for Adults 0118 9746863 Victoria.Scotford@wokingham.gov.uk  

Cllr Charles Margetts Executive Member for Adult Social Care 01344 780711 charles.margetts@wokingham.gov.uk 
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